
Mascoma Valley Regional School District - SAU 62
Mascoma Inspires! Build the Path You Want to Take.

Team Name: Champions for Mascoma

LEA Name(s): Mascoma Valley Regional School District - SAU 62

Location: Enfield, NH 03748-0441

Specific school names you hope to address:

Canaan Elementary School
31 School St
Canaan, NH 03741

Enfield Village School
271 US-4
Enfield, NH 03748

Indian River School
45 Royal Rd
Canaan, NH 03741

Mascoma Valley Regional High School
27 Royal Rd
Canaan, NH 03741

Project Lead: W Harrison Little, hlittle@ltlconsulting.org, (603) 667-1530

Business Contact: Robert DiGregorio, rdigregorio@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-5563

Energy Champion(s): Corrado Paramithiotti, cparamithiotti@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-5563

Other key team members and roles:

Deb Ford, Business Consultant, finance@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-5563

Keith Ford, Facilities Consultant, kford-nh@comcast.net, (603) 632-5563

Amanda Isabelle, Superintendent of Schools, aisabelle@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-5563

Tim Josephson, School Board Chair, tjosephson@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-5563

Barry Laraway, Lead Custodian - EVS, blaraway@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-4231

Matt Oliver, Lead Custodian - IRS, moliver@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-4357

Hope Stragnell, School Board Member, hstragnell@mvrsd.org, (603) 632-5563

National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) ID number: 3304680

https://www.mascomaschools.org/
https://www.mascomaschools.org/

